
Las Vegas 2023 Results Thai Interstate Golf Tournament

hole 4 overall 237 Taison Seneewongs 8 A TX LX LX-5A237

hole 8 A 090 Sekul Khemthong 7 A CA LX LX-2A090
B 164 Thitipol Habanananda 15 B CHI LX LX-11A164
C 171 Sears Sittipraneet 18 C CHI LX LX-14A171
D 172 Asdayuth Kamchoom 25 D CHI LX LX-13172

hole 13 overall 047 Wichian Singwised 11 A OH LX LX-5B047

hole 17 A 248 Charles Haas 8 A TX LX LX-7B248
B 113 Thongkorn Meesri 17 B CA LX LX-12A113
C 224 Suchart Tantiprasongchai18 C LAS LX LX-14B224
D 241 Weerachai Yodvilai 25 D FLO LX LX-13241

hole 16 A 093 Jakaphong Kittipraphaphong7 A CA LX LX-5A093
B 204 Sivadol Vongmongkol 14 B NC LX LX-10A204
C 147 Phailert Chawarokachorn20 C FLO LX LX-14B147
D 228 Chalermwit Kitilienglarp 30 D LAS LX LX-18B228

hole 5 overall 020 Siri Vann 36 L:ady-B TX CC CC-6 020

hole 8 Senior 058 Bill Zerressen 11 Senior GA CC CC-8 058
Super 040 Choochai Itharat 16 Super-ADC CC CC-13B040
Lady 190 Orapun Praneetyothin 19 Lady-ACHI CC CC-2A190

hole 12 overall 037 Sitkasem Chanhiran 22 Super-BDC CC CC-16B037

hole 16 Senior 019 Dechbodee Derekvatana 11 Senior TX CC CC-9A019
Super 023 Yongyuth Ruchiruskul 22 Super-BTX CC CC-15B023
Lady 233 Renu Thepthit 24 Lady-ALAS CC CC-3 233

Category 1:  

Category 2:  

Lexington par 3 and long drive

Concord par 3 and long drive
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hole 11 Senior 120 Chalotorn Nilkosol 12 Senior CA CC CC-7 120
Super 021 Bruce Benner 4 Super-ATX CC CC-11B021
Lady 062 Jiraporn Carlson 10 Lady-A GA CC CC-1 062

A Low Net 1 236 Ryan Mejia 71 5 69 A TX LX

A Low Net 2 158 Pancheep Jantakanont 74 7 69 A CHI LX

B Low Net 1 108 Tee Saelee 81 13 69 B CA LX

B Low Net 2 238 Tom Seneewongs 79 13 69 B TX LX

C Low Net 1 169 Natthaphol Thummachart 86 18 69 C CHI LX

C Low Net 2 193 Saithong Pramoonlakorn18 C ARZ LX 200

D Low Net 1 172 Asdayuth Kamchoom 25 D CHI LX 200

D Low Net 2 168 Sarawut Chatchawalapong25 D CHI LX 1 250

A Low Gross 086 Calvin Thepyasuwan 71 5 69 A CA LX

B Low Gross 013 Chris Vann 79 15 69 B TX LX

C Low Gross 114 Kriengsak Vichitjaroon 83 18 69 C CA LX

D Low Gross 015 Austin Saechew 82 25 69 D TX LX

Category 4:  Lexington Flights Low Gross

Category 3:  Lexington Flights Low Net
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Super- A Low Net 1 129 Chanu Chailert 77 13 69 Super-A CA CC

Super- A Low Net 2 059 Nipont Thanprasertrit 83 14 69 Super-A GA CC

Super- B Low Net 1 208 Peraphol Boonsong 86 20 69 Super-B NC CC

Super- B Low Net 2 184 Prasit Kobsombut 89 22 69 Super-B CHI CC

Senior Low Net 1 018 Pat Ratana 79 10 69 Senior TX CC

Senior Low Net 2 120 Chalotorn Nilkosol 76 12 69 Senior CA CC

Lady- A Low Net 1 062 Jiraporn Carlson 79 10 69 Lady-A GA CC

Lady- A Low Net 2 191 Orapat Praneetyothin 89 22 69 Lady-A CHI CC

Lady- B Low Net 1 052 Korn Urmets ## 33 69 Lady-B OH CC

Lady- B Low Net 2 192 Prapassorn Vichaikul 99 34 69 Lady-B CHI CC

Super- A Low Gross 021 Bruce Benner 73 4 69 Super-A TX CC

Super- B Low Gross 061 Sam Thanprasertrit 82 21 69 Super-B GA CC

Senior Low Gross 122 Kitikul Pitsuttipong 76 13 69 Senior CA CC

Lady- A Low Gross 027 Tanyatorn Thalangkarn 67 6 69 Lady-A TX CC

Lady- B Low Gross 020 Siri Vann 94 36 69 Lady-B TX CC

Category 5:  Concord Flights Low Net

Category 6:  Concord Flights Low Gross
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026 Natcharee Thanchitnithithanya65 5 69 Lady-A TX CC

255 Arpepanya Phonsavanh 68 1 69 A LAS LX

158 Pancheep Jantakanont 74 7 69 A CHI LX

159 Nopparid Junyanid 75 8 69 A CHI LX

178 Pisanu Nobharatana 81 12 69 Senior CHI CC

163 Atin Jiamjerarat 81 13 69 B CHI LX

021 Bruce Benner 73 4 69 Super-A TX CC

026 Natcharee Thanchitnithithanya65 5 69 Lady-A TX CC

027 Tanyatorn Thalangkarn 67 6 69 Lady-A TX CC

018 Pat Ratana 79 10 69 Senior TX CC

Category 10:  Interstate Trophy

Category 7:  Concord Overall Low Gross

Category 8:  Lexington Overall Low Gross

Category 9:  Ambassador Trophy
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086 Calvin Thepyasuwan 71 5 69 A CA LX

096 Noom Tunsatien 74 8 69 A CA LX

097 Yongchai Saeyang 77 9 69 A CA LX

101 Pruchaya Suwansatit 78 10 69 A CA LX

120 Chalotorn Nilkosol 76 12 69 Senior CA CC

122 Kitikul Pitsuttipong 76 13 69 Senior CA CC

129 Chanu Chailert 77 13 69 Super-A CA CC

108 Tee Saelee 81 13 69 B CA LX

130 John Nguyen 81 15 69 Super-A CA CC

Category 11:  King's Cup Trophy
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